122-126 BRACKETT STREET

			TMSTA	LL PLUMBING	DERMIT	NUMBER	
		PERMIT T	O Morre	acketit St.	T Like Co.		-
	1	. 11-055	122A_P	S. C. A.			
				Pat Patrick		ite: 110	71
	- 10	Owner of Owner's	Address: \$	ame	n Do	ite: 1 10	FEE
Date	1-10-73.	Owner's	North				
Issued	hing Inspector	Plumber:	ויכוי זיכוי	The state of the s			
Portlar	OF D. B. GOODY IN		SINK	ATORIES			
By ERN	OLD R. GOODY IN			11:15			
	App. First Insp.		TO A T	TH TUBS		- T	
Date			ISH	OWERSOOI	R SURFA	ACE	2.00
	App. Finat Nasp.	-	TOD	AINS			
By	That Ingly nap.		HIC	OT WATER TANK ANKLESS WATER DISPOS	HEATERS		
	Land Carlot				SALS		
Date	4 9						
By	, plán.						
	Type of Bldg.		1	OUSE SEVEROPERS AUTOMATIC WA	SHERS		
	Commercial						
	r Resident		-	DISHWASHERS			
1	Single Mulli Family	\·		OTHER			1 2,00
•	Maur Construction					TOTAL	1 200
	☐ Remodeling				7	ion	
-				ervices Dept.; Plu	mbing inspec		
	_	a and I	aspection S	OLAICOR -			
	Вч	Jignia					

Date 15-4-72 Portland Plumbing Inspector	PERMIT TO INSTALL PLUMBING Address 122 Brackett St. Installation For. Multi Owner of Bldg: P.V. Patrick Owner's Address: 41 Marrill St. Plumber: Northern Utilities		
		Date: 5-4-	
By ERNOLD R. GOODWIN		NO.	FEE
App. First Insp.	SINKS		
Date	LAVATORIES		
_	TOILETS		
By .	BA'TH TUBS		
App. Final Insp.	SHOWERS		
Date Fr Fr 72		SURFACE	
1271	HOT WATER TANKS		2.00
Ву	TANKLESS WATER HEATE	IRS	
Type of Bldg.	GARBAGE DISPOSALS		
• ••	SEPTIC TANKS		
Commercial	HOUSE SEWERS		
Residential	ROOF LEADERS		
☐ Single	AUTOMATIC WASHERS		
☐ Multi Family	DISHWASHERS		
☐ New Construction	OTHER		
Remodeling			
		TOTAL A	2,00

Building and Inspection Services Dept.; Plumbing Inspection

CITY OF PORTLAND, MAINE Application for Permit to Install Wires

Permit No Permit No
Portland, Maine Ssued 19.71
To the City Electrician, Portland, Maine: The undersigned hereby applies for a permit to install wires for the purpose of conducting electric current, in accordance with the laws of Maine, the Electrical Ordinance of the City of Portland,
and the following specifications:
Owner's Name and Address Contractor's Name and Address Location 124 Brackett 57 Use of Building Number of Stories Number of Stories
Location 124 Brace Number of Stories
Number of Families Apartments Stores Description of Wiring: New Work Additions Alterations Alterations
Pipe
DO NOT WRITE BELOW THIS LINE
SERVICE METER GROUND VISITS: 1 2 5 4 5 6
REMARKS: INSPECTED BY HELLOWER)

C# 101

Board of Commissioners
PAUL M. FOLAN, Chairman
HORACE M. BUDD, Pice Chairman
JOHN H. MALCONIAN
THE REVEREND HAROLD A. McELWAIN
CHARLES W. REDMAN, JR.

THOMAS F. VALLEAU, Executive Director

Loc. 122-124 Brackett Street Proj: NDP 2

Block 57D

Issued: October 21, 1971 Expires: Nov. 21, 1971

Pinedale Properties Attn: Robert Daley 704 Congress Street Portland, Maine

Dear Mr. Daley:

An examination was made on October 18, 1971 of the premises located at 122-124 Brackett Street, Portland, Maine by Rehabilitation Specialist Max Furrer. Violations of Municipal Codes relating to housing conditions were found as described below.

In accordance with the provisions of the above named codes you are required to correct these defects. Some repairs or improvements will require permits which are obtained from the Building, Health, Fire or other City Departments.

Financial assistance and construction advice are available from the federal government, by contacting the Neighborhood Development Program office at 247 Danforth Street, 774-3611. Please call us to discuss these before beginning work on your property.

Very truly yours,

Joseph E. Stuy, gr. (per X.C)
Project Director

VIOLATIONS

HOUSING CODE REFERENCE

Erterior

- Repair or replace the dilapidated porches and steps (4).
- Repair or replace deteriorated steps at front.

 Point up all erroded mortar joints in foundation walls.

32

 Replace the missing, broken, cracked asphalt siding.

3.4

- 5. Regir or replace deteriorated or missing trim.
- 6. Replace all broken and cracked glass.
- Repair or replace the cellar sashes and exterior cellar doors.

.

RELIGIOUS TO THE PARTY OF THE P	Trevelia de la companya del la companya de la compa	
PERMIT WATO	PERMIT TO INSTALL PLUMBING	· Jane
NUMBER	Address: 124 Brackett St., 2nd floo	
Date May 12 1955	Installation For:	1 - 1 7/3-17
PORTLAND PLUMBING	Owner of Bldg. Rolland B. Roberts	a The Maria gardine
NSPECTOR J. P. Welch	Owner's Address: Yarmouth, Maine	, , 1903
APPROVED FIRST INSPECTION	Plumber: Rolland B. Roberts Date:	5-12-55
THING THE THE THE TOTAL		NUMBER FEE
Date 5/12/2-1	SINKS	
1 44 44	LAYATORIES	1 7 1 9
Ву из 13	TOILETS	
APPROVED FINAL INSPECTION	BATH TUBS	, , ,
سين الدارسي	SHOWERS .	51.5
Date Date	DRAINS	
1 min in	1 HOT WATER TANKS	1 -1.00
By CLETTS TO	TANKLESS WATER HEATERS	
TYPE OF BUILDING	GARBAGE GRINDERS	
; COMMERCIAL		ا ــــا
RESIDENTIAL	SEPTIC TANKS	3
SINGLE	HOUSE SEWERS	Acres 1 to 1
. Kamara Multi Family	ROOF LEADERS (coun. to house drein)	
NEW CONSTRUCTION		
REMODELING."	1	
5M 12-53 E PORTLA	D HEALTH DEPT. PLUMBING INSPECTION	Total Avenue

٠,

í

,

PERMIT TO INSTALL PLUMBING Address 12 Brankett Street, 3rd PERMIT NUMBER 144 Date Issued Owner of Bidg:
Owner's Address:
Plumber Portland Gas Light Company 3/14/69 Portland Plumbing Inspector By ERNOLD R GOODWIN SINKS
LAVATORIFS
TOILETS
BATH TUBS
SHOWERS
DRAINS FLOOR SUF
HOT WATER TANKS
TANKLESS WATER HEATERS
GARBAGE DISPOSALS
SEPTIC TANKS
HOUSE STWERS
ROOF LEADERS
AUTOMATIC WASHERS
DISHWAISHERS
OTHER S!NKS App. First Insp. Date App. Final Insp. Date (*\p 1 \ 153 2,00 ERNOTUPE of BODWIN

CHIEF PLA - HISPOTOR

Commercial

Residential

Single

Multi Family ☐ New Construction ☐ Remodeling TOTAL 1 2,00 Building and Inspection Services Dept.; Plumbing Inspection

PERMITS 1513 NUMBER* 1513 Date PORTLAND PLUMBING	Address: 124 Bia Sett
By O PIRST INSPECTION APPROVED FIRST INSPECTION Doin MAY 9-55	SINKS SINKS Date: 3 -25 -55
APPROVED FINAL INSPECTION Data 5/12/5-5	LAV. TOILETS BATH TUBS SHOWERS DRAINS
By JYPE OF BUILDING OMMERCIAL RESIDENTIAL SINGLE DYMULT! FAMILY	HOT WATER TANKS TANKLESS WATER HEATERS GARBAGE GRINDERS SEPTIC LANKS HOUSE SEWERS
□ NEW CONSTPUCTION □ REMODELING 5M 12.53 □ PORTLAND	HEA!TH DEPT. PLUMBING INSPECTION Total

PERMIT TO INSTALL	LUMBII	NG :	51	5
	Address			IMBER
	Installa		n 2 - 1 - 1 - 1	
Dote 6-11-62			. 13 13 1	
PORTLAND PLUMBING	Cwater		g. Molitatili 2 . V	
INSPECTOR	Owner		n n n n 1 1 67	
J. Physician	ROPER		IHER: Rolland B. Roberts Date: 6-11-62 PROPOSED INSTALLATIONS NUMBER FEE	
· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·	NEW	REPL	PROPOSED INSTACEMENTS	
APPROVED FIRST INSPECTION			SINKS	
ν0			LAVATORIES TOILETS	
Date A Les	<u> </u>		BATH TUBS	
By _ Inne 25-62	 		SHOWERS	
			ODAINS	
APPROVED FINAL INSPECTION	'-i-	 	HOT WATER TANKS 1 \$ 2	•00
Dale 125 1962	-	 	TANKLESS WATER HEATERS	
]	 	GARBAGE GRINDERS	<u></u> 3
JOSEPH P. WELC	H		SEPTIC TANKS	
TYPE OF BUILDING	┪	 	HOUSE SEWERS .	
☐ COMMERCIAL	-	1	ROOF LEADERS (Conn. to house drain)	
RESIDENTIAL	ļ	-		
SINGLE				
NEW CONSTRUCTION		1		
FT REMODELING			TOTAL > 3 2	2,00
Oq	RTLANI	HEA	ALTH DEPT. PLUMBING INSPECTION LIGHT PLANT	

fá

$\Gamma^{M}\mathbb{N}$	` .					4,143			
PERMIT TO INSTALL	PLUIAB	ING		•			Ť.	1127	C
	Addre	55		124 Brackett	Street	١.	j De	I I U I RMIT NU	IJ IMBER
Date to an Asi	Install	ation F	or:	Rolland Rober	ts			VIAILI IAC	MOEK
Issued 4-3U-Q42	Owner	r of Bld	a.	Rolland Rober	t.a				_
PORTLAND PLUMBING INSPECTOR		's Add	ress:	124 Brackett					-
J. P. Welch	PYUYN	7.01.0	पासिः	Rolland Robe		Date:	4-3	0-62	_
APPROVED FIRST INSPECTION	NEW	REP'L		PROPOSED INSTALLA	: JNS		NUMBER	FEE	
THOTED FIRST INSPECTION	Դ	 -	SIN						_
Date 7 15/2-51	 	 		ATORIES				\$ 2.00	5
Odie V Tee (V V	╁╌╁╌	ļ	TOI					2.00	วั
and direction	1	 -		H TUBS			1	2.0	<u> </u>
**************************************	╡	<u> </u>		OWEPS					-
APPROVED FINAL INSPECTION	·		DRA	INS					
5-10-1 3	L		HO	WATER TANKS					••
Date st 43 6 4	 		TAN	KLESS WATER HEATER	5				
MEDITERIALD WELCH	!		GAR	RAGE GRINDERS					-
By B	1		1512	IC TANKS					- 3
TYPE OF BUILDING IN			HO	CE SEWERS					-
RESIDENTIAL			ROC	F LEADERS (Conn. to !	house drain	11			
[7] SINGLE	[- Control Circuit	<i>y</i>			-
MULTI FAMILY		-							
NEW CONSTRUCTION									- *
REMOL_LING							L		-
POR	TLAND	HEAL	TH DEPT.	PLUMBING INSP	ECTION	101/	r Þ	\$ 6.0	0

 \hat{T}_{λ}

:

PERMIT ISSUED



APPLICATION FOR AMENDMENT TO PERMIT

GEB 38 1955

Amendment No. 2 Portland, Maine, Feb. 7, 1955

PITY of PORTLAND

To the INSPECTOR OF BUILDINGS, PORTLAND, MAINE

The undersigned hereby applies for amendment to Permit No. 2 in the original application in accordance with the Laws of the Sta the City of Portland, plans and specifications, if any, submitted her	54/825. pertaining to the hailding or structure comprised to of Maine, the Building Code and Zoning Ordinance of ewith, and the following specifications:
Location122-124 Brackett St.	
Owner's name and address Roland Roberts, Yarmouth	Telephone
Lessee's name and address	
Contractor's name and addressowner.	Telephone
Architect	Plans filed .no No. of sheets
Proposed use of building apartment house	
Last use	No. families
Increased cost of work	Additional fee .50

Description of Proposed Work

To provide sheetrock on all partitions and ceilings in first craix second storyes.

Fermit lessed with Letter

Amendment to be issued to owner Details of New Work Is any plumbing involved in this work? Is any electrical work involved in this work?

Teight average grade to top	of plate Ho	light average grade to highest point of roof
Size, front depth	1 No. stories	solid or filled land? earth or rock?
Material of foundation	Thickness,	top bottom cellar
Material ci underpinning		Height
Kind of roof	Rise per fgot	Roof covering
No. of chimneys	. Material of chimneys	of lining
Framing lumber—Kind		. Dressed or full size?
Corner posts	Sills Girt or ledger	board? Size
Girders Size	Columns under girder	's Max, cu centere
Studs (outside walls and ca	rying partitions) 2x4-16" O. C.	. Bridging in every floor and flat roof span over 8 feet.
Joists and rafters:	1st floor 2n	d, roof
On centers:	1st floor 2n	d, 3rd , rool
Maximur.) span:	5st floor ⊈n	d 3rd 2005
Approved:	g Cyd	Signatur of Owner Ralland @ Oraband
inspection copy	£40.1275C-Hak	Approved: 728 3 Language Language Transport of Bulldings

EP - 122-124 Brackett Street

February 28, 1959

Owner-Contractor-Roland Roberts, Yanmouth, Maine

Amendment #2 to Permit #54/825 covering application of gypsus wallboard to walls, partitions and ceilings in second story only of building at the above location where damage was caused by fire and water is issued herewith,

We understand that for the present no work of repairs is to be done in the third story, but that you have in mind alterations to provide two or more apartments there at a later date. For your information, if four apartments were to be provided in the third story, as indicated on plan filed with this application for amendment, the following requirements of the Building Code, among others, would be applicable:

- 1. Building would have to be heated by a single system located in the cellar and enclosed by partitions and ceiling of one-hour fire resistance.
- 2. All stairways between cellar and first story would have to be enclosed in the cellar by partitions of one-hour fire resistence, with self-closing standard fire-resistant doors or better on all openings to the enclosures from the cellar.
- 3. Lights in public halls would have to be on the owner's meter and controlled by an automatic time switch so as to burn continuously throughout the hours of darkness.
- 4. Some method of providing light and air for third story public hells would have to be worked out.

If only two apartments here to be provided in the third story so that there would be no more than six symrtments in the entire building, requirements for a single heating plant and for enclosure of heating equipment would not apply.

Very truly yours,

AJS/H

Inspector of Buildings

Fortune 8, 1950

R - 127-125, directo de.

Target-Seminoscher-Roland Reborcs Yarmovin, Mo.

Are Popartaget

We are unable to issue Amendment 12 to Permit 54/825 covering Application of gyram wall board to walls and ceilings in second and aided stories of apartment house at the above location until information has been furnished as to the manner in which the third story is to be used. As indicated in our letter of Nay 17, 1954 sent with permit when issued, unless the third story rooms are to be used in conjunction with the apartments in the first and second stories as was the case for many years, a plan of the third floor showing arrangement of apartments, use of rooms, and location of means of egress is needed before authorization to proceed further with repairs after fire in this building can be given.

Even though the third story rooms are to be used in connection with epartments in stories below so that means of egress therefrom are not controlled by the Building Code, it is likely that the SaCety Ordinance, enforced by the Fire Department, has control of the exite serving this story so that, if they are now substandard, they will need to be made to comply with the requirements of this Ordinance in any case. Therefore, we suggest that you consult the Fire Department before proceeding further in order to determine what their respirements may to.

Marron McDonald Inspector of Buildings

atada

Ream As



APPLICATION FOR AMENDMENT TO PERMIT

Amendment No.]

Portland, Maine, June 10, 1954

PERHIT ISSUES

JUN 10 1954

CITY of PORTLAND

To the	INSPECTOR	OB	TATTE & TO THE OWNER OF THE	-	
-,,	TAINT TO LOR	O.	ROTTDINGS	DODER . (see	
2 .				FURILAND.	ACA TOJIS

The undersigned hereby applies for amendment to Permit No. 54/625, pertaining to the building or structure comprised in the original application in accordance with the Laws of the State of Maine, the Building Code and Zoning Ordinance of the City of Portland, plans and specifications, if any, submitted herewith, and the following specifications:

Location 122-124 Brackett St. Within Fire Limits? yes Dist. No. Contractor's name and address Frank S. Ream, 61 Devereaux Circle, So. Portland Telephone Architect ______ Plans filed __no_ No. of sheets _____ Last use _______ No. families ______ Increased cost of work Additional fee50

Description of Proposed Work

To reinforce existing double 3x10 hip rafters by bolting dressed 2x10 hemlock or spruce timbers to each side, To use dressed 2x8 hemlock or spruce roof joists in place of 2x10's, spaced 12" on centers when span is over 12 feet and 16 inches on centers otherwise.

Amendment to be issued to Frank S. Ream

Is any plumbing involved in	Details of New Work
Height average grade to ton	this work? Is any electrical work involved in this work?
Size, front dept	Mo stories
Material of foundation	Thistman sound of inited land? earth or rock?
Material of underpinning	bottom cellar
Kind of roof	Rise par fact
No. of chimneys	Material of chimneys
Framing lumber—Kind	Dressed or full size?
Girders Size	Gills Girt or ledger board? Size Size
Studs (outside walls and car	Columns under girders Size Max. on centers Max. on centers
Joists and rafters:	The state of the s
On centers:	1st floor, 2nd, 3rd, zoof
Maximum span:	1st floor, 2nd, 3rd, roof
Approved! 6/10/5	1st floor , 2nd , 3rd , roof , roof Roland Roberts
2	Signature o, Owner by: San than Klin & Reason
NSPECTION CORV	Approved //0/14

May 17, 1954

AP 122-124 Brackett St.

016

10

Camer - Roland Roberts Yarmouth, Me.

Contr. - Frank S. Ream 61 Deversaux Circle South Pertland, Mo.

Permit issued herewith subject to following conditions:-

- Work under this permit does not include covering of walls, partitions, and coilings with lath and plaster or wall board.
- 2. Use of these third story rooms is in question. It appears that they have been used for many years in conjunction with the apartments in the first and second stories. Therefore, if there are plans for providing separate apartments in the third story, a penult for a change of use of this story is needed before any work involving such a change 's started. With the application for such a change will need to be filed plans showing from and apartment layouts and two means of egress from each apartment in accordance with Building Code requirements.

By acceptance of permit contractor agrees to provide the following construction, which has been discussed with Mr. Ream Sr:-

- 1. A find instead of 6x6 girder is to be provided for support of the rafters in the rear section of the roat.
- 2. A 6x8 dressed Douglas Fir girder laid rlat is to be used for support of the rafters in the side sections of the roof.
- 3. The disjonal girders supporting the rafters are to be constructed of three full size Douglas Fir timbers securely fastened together.
- 4. The 2x10 restors are to be spaced 16 inches on centers rather than 12 inches on centers as originally specified.
- 5. Unless the 2x8 timbers to be used for replacement of burned floor joists are to be of full size lumber, they are to be spaced to more than 12 inches on conters where the span is more than 14 feet.
- 6. Burned roof timbers and girdors at the front of the building, although not covered by work shown on plan provided, are to be replaced where necessary in a manner similar to that indicated for the rear section.

Harren HeDonald Inspector of Buildings

ajs/q

AP 122-12% Liverhett 28.

Hay 10, 1954

Mr. Frank S. Resm 61 Devoreaux Circle South Portland, He.

Copy to: Mr. Keland Roberts Yarmouth, Me.

Lear Mr. Ream:-

The framing arrangement shown on the revised plan for replacement of roof damaged by fire at the above location does not figure out in the following particulars:-

- 1. The 6x6 girders indicated on spans of about 7 feet and 10 feet are not adequate to support the loads involved.
- 2. The three 2x10 diagonal girders do not figure sut on the maximum spans of about 16 feet.
- 3. While there is no objection to the 12 inch spacing of the 2x10 rafters, they will figure out if spaced not over 16 inches on centers on the maximum span of 14 feet.

An inspection of the premises indicates that a part of the front section of the roof at 122 Brackett St. is so badly damaged as to require replacement. There is no mention on the plan of any replacement work at this location. What is planned?

Please furnish information on a revised plan as to have all of these details are to be cared for.

Very truly yours,

Warren HcDonald Inspector of Buildings

Ma/a

AP 122-124, Brackett St.

April 28, 1954

Mr. Frank S. Ream 61 Deverenux Circle South Portland, Me. . Copy to: Mr. Roland Roberts North Read R.F.D. /1 Xarmouth, Me.

Dear Mr. Ream:-

We are unable to determine the adequacy of the roof framing shown on the plan filed with an application for permit for repair after fire on the building at 122-124 Brackett St. because of confusion as to what spans the new girders and rafters will be. We are unable to find any indication as to the scale to which the plans are drawn, and distances indicated in figures on the floor plan differ from those shown on roof framing plan covering the same area.

It is necessary that a plan be furnished that is accurately drawn to a determined scale with distances shown conforming to that scale so that adequacy of the proposed framing can be determined.

Very truly yours,

Warren McDonald Inspector of Buildings

A.19./C

(APARTMELLE) & ZOI'E

APPLICATION FOR PERMIT

Class of Building or Type of Structure Third Class

Portland, Maine, April 22, 1954

PERM	₩ 1013	issued
1577.	1 7	1954

To the INSPECTOR OF BUILDING	S, PORTLAND, MAINE	
The undersigned hereby applies for a accordance with the Laws of the State pecifications, if any, submitted herewith	of Maine, the Building Code and Zo	ELECTION OF THE COLOR OF THE CO
ocation 122-124 Brackett S	t. Wi	thin Fire Limits? Dist. No
Owner's name and address Moland	oberts, Yarmouth	Telephone
lassed mama and address	,	Telephone
Contractor's name and address Frank	S. Ream, 61 Devereaux Cir	rcle, So. Fortland Telephone
A -ulitant	Specifications	Plans yes No. of sheets
Proposed use of building 41	partment house	No. families
Last use	11 11	No. families
Material wood No stories 3	HeatStyle of ro	ofRoofing
Other buildings on same lot		and the state of t
Estimated cost \$ 1,000.		Fee \$ 4.00
•	General Description of New	Work
but if conditions in of Building Code requ	the areas of repair are to irements, both Building De cigarette. Fire took pla y a portion of work, when dment willbe filed.)	addictional more to door and specific
		with Esternian or morning
	Parmit Isaned	Will among on the services
	L.V.	and the state of t
It is understood that this permit does nethename of the heating contractor. PR	ot include installation of heating app RMIT TO BE ISSUED TO Fi	varatus which is to be taken out separately by and in rank S. Ream
	Details of New Wor	
Is any plumbing involved in this worl	k? Is any electr	rical work involved in this work?
Is connection to be made to public se	wer? If not, what	t is proposed for sewage?
Has sentic tank notice been sent?	Form notic	e sent?
Height average grade to top of plate	Height average	grade to highest point of roof
Size, frontdepth	No. storiessolid or fille	d land?earth or rock?
Material of foundation	Thickness, top	bottom œllar
Material of underpinning		Thickness
Kind of roof Ris	e per foot Roof coveri	ing
No. of chimneys Mater	rial of chimneysof lining	
Framing lumber-Kind	Dressed or	full size?
Corner postsSills	Girt or ledger board?	Size
Girders Size	Columns under girders	Size Max. on centers
Stude (outside walls and carrying pa	rtitions) 2x4-16" O. C. Bridging in	every floor and flat roof span over 8 feet.
Joists and rafters: 1st fle	oor, 2nd	, 3rd, roof
		, 3rd, roof
Maximum span: 1st fle	oor, 2nd	, 3rd, roof
If one story building with masonry v	valls, thickness of walls?	height?
•	If a Garage	
as a summadated an earn		number commercial cars to be accommodated
Will automobile repairing be done of	ther than minor repairs to cars habi	tually stored in the proposed building?
PROVĘD:	0	Miscelianeous
with letter by a	Will there be in	disturbing of any tree on a public street?no
	see that the Sta	ate and City requirements pertaining thereto as
	Roland Roberts Frank S. Ream	,
Signature	of owner by: W rome &	l. Germ gri
	•	•

INSPECTION COPY

NOTES make the company of t 6-9-05-54-1 to wanterer with In I'm halfort fire LENGTH OF L. Luralitars 15"0C redominat Sollad gol & 629254 Hear Valler Anton 10 Liter 77200 94 1 Wit Warms Que 3-3-55 Greentagleft Cor clasing in 2nd floor bject to Fire stopping M. WHIT YO HE ISS - 55 Closed Desid work 1-5 5 Show will probably the Color of the spirit de regulat in bester at phills it was ver finish 3 of floor 1 = 2 500050 Gring Same Show OF to being . 631101± 124 Mine brute ... Jury derich INSPECTION ATT COMPLETED gero dalda 🚉 . Material of foundation Framing Incher High has winder 1 1 46 1 2 ou troube withite, risting sie, in antheir in rigger the (C) thing was present a series of oddishif by Fift my it mate ng organic kenyararay su meningga end dang sarily one tan



APPLICATION FOR PERMIT FOR HEATING, COOKING OR POWER EQUIPMENT

TATIS PO	112/11/10, 00			1 3/			
•		Portland, M	Maine,	Jec -/12	3	<u> </u>	
To the INSPECTO	OR OF BUILDINGS,			•		**	•
ance with the Laws	igned hereby applies for of Maine, the Building	g Code of the C	ity of Portla	nd, and the follor	wing specific	ations:	
Incation/22-/	24 Backets of owner of appliance	Use of Build	ting 4-CO	12to	No Sto	ries 2/2	New-Building
Name and address	of aware of apriliance	No-CC	and l	3 Role	15	7.252.02	Existing "
Name and address	nd address	Moned a	Dilivita	11080	5 / Tala	· 'Z-	19011
installer a name a	nd address	Till the time to t		The state of the s		mone	
	בת מעת בית	General D	Description	of Work		<i>A</i>	
To install	Bullard Bu	ann i	122.646	Teng OF	E FREE	plans	
		•		ER BOILER			
	nce	-					
•	cted? Sbeta						
	e to burnable material	-	• • •				
	e pipeFron						
•	ueOtl						
•	ented?						
Will sufficient fres	sh air be supplied to the	he appliance t	o insure pro	per and safe co	mbustion?.	***************************************	• -
	(H)	IF	OIL BURN	IER			
Name and type of	burne Ballat	g 20.9-		Labelled by u	nderwriter's	laboratories?	400
Will operator be a	always in attendance?		es oil supply	line feed from t	top or botto	m of tank? .≤	7162782
Type of floor bene	eath burner te	cut	Size o	f vent pipe	114"		······································
Location of oil st	orage Berseca	ear?	Num	ber and capacit	ty of tanks	4.27	3
Low water shut of	1 4-8911-4	Make .	Spects			No. 52	79
Will all tanks be	more than five feet fro	om any flame?	·4-4	Tow many tank	s enclosed?	2-27	<u> </u>
Total capacity of	any existing storage t	anks for furna	ice burners .	_ 200029 39	rone)	
		IF COO	K!NG- API	LIANCE		•	
Location of applia	ince	A	ny burnable	material in flo	or surface o	r beneath?	
••	ed?		•				
Skirting at botton	n of appliance?	Distar	ace to combi	stible material	from top of	appliance?	.,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,
From front of ap	plianceI	From sides and	d back	F	rom top of	smokepipe	**************
Size of chimney fl	ueOt	her connection	s to same flu	ıe	***************************************	*** *********************	***************************************
Is hood to be pro	vided?	li so, ho	ow vented?		Forced or	gravity?	
If gas fired, how	vented?			Rated maxim	um demand	per hour	·····
	MISCRITANEC	NIC POLID	MENT OR	SPECIAL IN	NEORMAT	CON	
The state	MISCELLANEC	allit	2. 2. 2. 2. 2. 2. 2. 2. 2. 2. 2. 2. 2. 2	· anals.	ines F	eda.	on all
2 1000	o openings	228 221	a late	SF1-21016	10 H	rmble	in its
Market Lice				/			per neutro reconstitute de anno _e
- Andrews of the second	The Control of the co	14-44-1-4-1-4-1-4-1-4-1-4-1-4-1-4-1-4-1	***************************************	***************************************		,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,	
***************************************	,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,	.,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,		***************************************	***************************************		
41373344114							
Amount of fee en building at same	closed? 3 = (\$2 time.)	.00 for one hea	ater, etc., 50	cents additional	for each ac	lditional heat	er, etc., in same
PROYET	d.50 :-	L.					
141.12.	1-00 ATT	N/		e be in charge o		-	
	,			the State and C		ments pertair	ing thereto are
***************************************	deteribe- • ***********************************		observed				
			;		n ' //.	بر المراجع	od B
			Poplar	Acert RH1	IL FIE	Secritary	- NOLO
	Siona	lure of Installa	, Be	RAL	Joan	un-	4
INSPECTION COL	organi.		· ····································	randragens soft annual inna	······································		

INSPECTION COPY

CITY OF PORTLAND HEALTH DEPARTMENT HOUSING DIVISION Allon wilther It is trained the b ABS OF P. P. SAB.



Loc. We have property the Loc w/i S Bldg / Fire & Elec # Other Issued Optioner 15, 1969 Expire Fremoer 15, 1969

Dear Sir: Surest 28, loss On an exemination was made of the premises focated Mag ARZ-INA Brackett Street Non-compliance with the ordinances relating to housing conditions was found as detailed below.

In accordance with the provisions of the above ordinance, you are hereby ordered to correct these defects according to specifications within the time limits allowed. Failure to comply with this notice will

defects according to specifications within the time families without the specific according to specific accord

Very truly yours, Edward W. Colby, M.D. Health Director

By. Housing Supervisor

VIOLATIONS & SPECIFICATIONS

Responsibility of Owner or Agent ** Responsibility of Occupant
**Tenew note: At the three of the impresion err liceratio programs
was interpreted to relative the structure. Therefore, the coestil the vicinities of the molecular policy of the first state of the

- There's and the sometimes all quiestles along the extrapolations renigment threachout the structure.
- al fastall convenience outlets in all the every the a test my to a Confidence . - andronging of the O. extension of the confidence
- b) bisconnect the temperary apprendance without in the tried flow BENTEMENT LOURS
- Install an elegation (feture to reed is elegate artificial illumination in the lessweate
- Time? Issued popula on engloca and int to bory enqui all all. Applied and penandula parts of the structure of fallows
- all to married with all the words a niteral and and another a state of the מומחת לימים מיים למוחת מיים למוחת המוחת המוחת
- inter the lower of a remain to all to result the throughout the administrations replace the broken vin in excess is all the room throughout the fires floor americances
- more ded set an paidtanta interior no serol aid as fran in slock? and of the first thou accordants
- Popular or or large the loves, work, and because a pasts of the countries recent and was represented
- lainte or perters thellows e where states on the seep of the strustare.

The above monditured and litera are in violation of the fifty of leader the force for forthment described the company and chatterity to ingets full diese and wint to engage on or letter Perraher 1s, 1043.

sing Division, Health Department Date s is to inform you that deficiencies of which this Department has been have been corrected to our satisfaction.	Loc. 15 Elega Other laued Sc. 15, 1993
Signature	

eturn to Housing Division of Health Department when corrections have been COMPLETED)

CITY OF PORTLAND HEALTH DEPARTMENT HOUSING DIVISION

wallful with his Spetite Street tem. 3 - 12, * 1,9 tale



Loc. 12441242 Specially 629 Loc #/ 5 Bldg & Fire & Elec & Other Issued (atobar 15, 1503 Expires Superschap 15, 1919

Dear Sir: migrat 31, 1963 Tegation beautiche 7000er

Non-compliance with the ordinances relating to housing conditions was found as detailed below.

In accordance with the provisions of the above ordinance, you are hereby ordered to correct these, defects according to specifications within the time limits allowed. Failure to comply with this notice will

Duilding Inspector, Health, Fire or other City Departments. These must be obtained before the work is started.

If any additional information is desired, visit or telephone the Housing Supervisor at this Office, telephone 4-1431, extension 226. hindly notify this office as soon as all corrections have been completed.

Very truly yours, Edward W. Colby, M.D. Health Director

Housing Supervisor

VIOLATIONS & SPECIFICATIONS

** Responsibility of Occupant ## Responsibility of Owner or Agent there and pres is the experiency of goldester example on the properties. evel-ment throughout the organisme.

of tankered awar wit the at atolder commission the esposa to one relocated exemplants and the erect executarents sier corde.

Chinateral Assolia
The nation red just in another rail disligationed and becausing parts of the structure as follows:

a) letty the loom vinery range and all the loops uladour heroughend the chroatures

b) Repair or replace the ones on the elector were the entailed decirage

The store renthepod executions are in stellation of the City ferdimensor "Victoria Charteres for Cartinus Oppopuiço" and sauch in acceptat in er telese formelise 21. 1897.

Loc. 124-124A Bracketh Ed. Sming Division, Health Department Loc w/i S Date is in to inform you that deficiencies of which this Department has been $\frac{1}{2}$ have been corrected to our satisfaction. Bldg Fire X Elec X Other Issued October 15, 1953 Expires November 15, 1953 Signature

tase return to Housing Division of Health Department when corrections have been COMPLETED)

					-		•	•
\bigcap		APPLIC	ATION I	FOR PER	MIT	P	RMIT	ISSUE
	B.O.C.A. US	E GROUP		• • • • • • • • • • • • • • • • • • • •	00037		1 м.	21 1985
	B.O.C.A. TY	PE OF CONSTR	RUCTION	• • • • • • • • • • • • • • • • • • • •	.v.v.v.y/			31 1909
ZONING LO	OCATION	•••••	POR	rland, main	EJan., .14.,	1.966	TV _ []	MOTE AN
The undersigned in the undersigned in the control of the LOCATION. 1. Owner's na 2. Lessee's nat 3. Contractor	igned hereby ap hange use in a he City of Por 122. ~124 ame and addres ame and addres is name and a	ccordance with the tland with plans of A. Brackett ss Alan. Hil ss	to erect, alter, Laws of the S and specificati St lar P.	repair, demolish, State of Maine, th ions, if any, subn O. Box 72	move or ustall he he Portland B.O.C. hitted herewith and	A. Build the for Fire Down Telep Telep	ding Code llowing spoistrict #1 hone	and Zoning relifications: ☐, #2 ☐ 72-1295
					• • • • • • • • • • • • • • • • • • • •			
		9.00.			Appeal F			
FIELD INSPE	CTOR-Mr.				Basc Fee		25	٠ الله الله الله الله الله الله الله ا
		@ 775-5	451		Late Fee			
					TOTAL			
	,						•	
					Stan	nn of S	pecial Con	ditions
2 sheets	s of paa n <u>PPLICANT:</u> S	an t	end perm	it to # 1	04104 d subcontractors o	f heatir	ıg, plumbi	ng, electrical
*								
* '	•		• •	-				
				F NEW WORK			\mathrew \tag{\tau}	, "
ls connection t Has servic tank Height average Size, front Material of fou Kind of roof No. of chimney Framing Lumb Size Girder Studs (outside Joists and On center Maximur	to be made to k notice been see grade to top dep andation	public sewer? sent? of plate th Rise p Material Dresso . Columns under rying partitions) 2 lst floor lst floor lst floor	No. stories Thickness er foot of chimneys ed or full size? girders x4-16" O. C.	If not, what is pr Form notice sent Height average g solid or fill , tep bo of lining C Size Bridging in every 2nd	work involved in the oposed for sewage? grade to highest posed land? ottom cell of covering	oint of i earthar	Sills over 8 fee, , roof , roof	fuel
**				GARAGE				
					mber commercial c lly stored in the pr			
APPROVALS		DI AN EVAMU	DATE	32/31	MISCELLA		S	
	NAME OF TAXABLE		NI Se EJ					-4

Signature of Applicant Phone #

Type Name of above Alan Miller | Did 2 | 3 | 4 | |

Other and Address

are observed?

5

FIELD INSPECTOR'S COPY

BUILDING CODE:

Fire Dept.:

Health Dept.:

APPILICANT'S COPY

OFFICE FILE COPY

Will there be in charge of the above work a person competent

to see that the State and City requirements pertaining thereto

A PRI ICATION FOR BERMIT	, L	EKMIT 1220ET
APPLICATION FOR PERMIT		FEB 25 1985
B.O.C.A. TYPE OF CONSTRUCTION	26	rep 900 tile
ZONING LOCATION PORTLAND, MAINE F		TY of PORTLAND
To the CHIEF OF BUILDING & INSPECTION SERVICES, PORTLAND, MAINE	. •	Li, was creaments
The undersigned hereby applies for a permit to erect, alter, repair, demolish, move equipment or change use in accordance with the Laws of the State of Maine, the Ports Ordinance of the City of Portland with plans and specifications, if any, submitted h. LOCATION 122 Brackest St. 2nd \$100x	or install the follow land B.O.C.A. But serewith and the f	Iding Code and Zoning
1. Owner's name and address Alan Giller 2. Lessee's name and address Seth Berner same 3. Contractor's name and address	Tele Tele Tele	phone
Proposed use of buildingl.family.apt.with.home.occupation Last usel.family.apt. Material	n N	o. families
Other buildings on same lot	R001	ing
Estimated contractural cost \$	Appeal Fees	and the second s
FIELD INSPECTOR—Mr	Base Fee	25% 9.0
@ 775-5451	Late Fee	************
•	TOTAL	\$
Change of use from single family apt to single family apt with home occupation as general business office (attorney)	Stamp of 5	Special Conditions
Send permit to P. O. Box 4809 DTE 04112		
NOTE: TO APPLICANT: Separate permits are required by the installers and subcoand mechanicals.	entractors of heati	ng, plumbing, electrical
DETAILS OF NEW WORK		, •
Is any plumbing involved in this work? Is any electrical work in Is connection to be made to public sewer? Has septic tank notice been sent? Height average grade to top of plate Size, front Material of foundation Kind of roof Rise perfect Roof cover No. of chimneys Material of chimneys Material of chimneys Traming Lumber—Kind Dressed or full size? Corner p Size Girder Columns under girders Size Studs (outside walls and carrying partitions) 2x4-16" O. C. Bridging in every floor a Joists and rafters: Ist floor Naximum span: Ist floor 2nd 3rd Maximum span: Ist floor 2nd 3rd APPROVALS BY:	for sewage? highest point of cellar ing Kind of heat . osts Max. on cand flat roof span 1 i d mmercial cars to b d in the proposed	roof hor rock? fuel Sills centers over 8 feet, roof roof roof height? e accommodated building?
AFPROVALS BY: BUILDING INSPECTION—PLAN EXAMINER ZONING: BUILDING CODE: Fire Dept Will there be in charge to see that the State a are observed?	e of the above wo	rk a person competent
Others:	•	8888
Signature of Applicant Type Name of above Soth Borner Office	THE PARTY	aame

FIELD INSPECTOR'S COPY APPLICANT'S COPY

OFFICE FILE COPY

2

		APPLICATION FO	R PERMIT	PER	alt ISSUED
	B.O.C.A. US	E GROUP PE OF CONSTRUCTION			3 1985
الحماية	B.O.C.A. TY	PE OF CONSTRUCTION	·············	} • [• • • • • •	700 9
	MCATION			CITY	of PORTLAND
The unders equipment or Ordinance of	signed herehy ap change use in a the City of Por	NG & INSPECTION SERVICES, oplies for a permit to erect, alter, repectordance with the Laws of the Statland with plans and specification 124 Brackett St 05	oair, demotish, move o te of Maine, the Portl s, if any, submitted h I⇔D≈008	and B.O.C.A. Bui erewith and the formal fire I	ollowing specifications:
 Owner's r Lessee's r 	name and addre	corner of 21e-214 ss Alan Malifer 9.	Spring Street.	SHX POTTELS	phone
Proposed use	of building	9.family			To. families
Material	No. st	ories Heat		<i></i>	
Estimated co	ntractural cost	s. 9,000		Appear I ces	4
				Base Fee	of use 25.00
		@ 775-5451		Late ree	
				TOTAL	s90.00
with r	new apts	rom 6 to 9 families 1 on each floor, add family dwelling story	ity l	Stamp of	Special Conditions
NOTE TO and mechan	APPLICANT: nicals.	Separate permits are required by t	he installers and subo	contractors of hea	ting, plumbing, electrical
Is any plum	nbing involved i	n this work? Yes is	NEW WORK any electrical work i not, what is propose	involved in this w	ork?yes
Has septic t	tank notice bee	o public sewer?	orm nouce sent: Leight average grade	to highest point	of roof
	· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·	Thickness.	ton Doutom		
	•	Dica per foot	KOOLCOV	Cring	, , , , , , , , , , , , , , , , , , , ,
			Of HUIDE		
0: 0!-1	_	Columns under girders	Size	Wan.	III CCIII CIS
Studs (outs	side walls and o	organing partitions) 2x4-16" O. C. I	Bridging in every 1100	or and nations of	an over o rees.
	and rafters:	1st floor	nd	3rd	, rool
	enters: imum span:	tet floor	nd	3rd	, rooi
If one stor	y building with	masonry walls, thickness of walls	?		. neignt/
•		IF A ed on same lot, to be accomm	GARAGE	r commercial cars	to be accommodated
No. cars no Will auton	ow accommodat nobile repairing	be done other than minor repairs	to cars habitually st	orea in the prope	sea banang.
AFPROV. BUILDIN	G INSPECTIO	DATE ON—PLAN EXAMINER	Will work require o	MISCELLANE disturbing of any to	ree on a public street?
BUILDIN	G CODE:		Will there be in ch to see that the Sta	narge of the above ite and City requi	e work a person competent rements pertaining thereto
Health De	ept.:	۰۰۰۰۰۰۰۰۰۰۰۰۰۰۰۰۰۰۰۰۰۰۰۰۰۰۰۰۰۰۰۰۰۰۰۰۰۰		• • • • •	
Others: .	· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·		la P.M.	1	Phone #
*		Signature of ApplicantJ			1 2 0 3 0 4 0
		Type Name of above	Ot	her	
	•		5		_
	FIFE O IN	SPECTOR'S COPY APPLIC	CANT'S COPY	OFFICE FILE CO	DPY)

			•
APPLICATIO B.O.C.A. USE GROUP	N FOR PERMI	r i	PERMIT ISSUED
B.O.C.A. TYPE OF CONCEDUCTOR	. 012	6	ı
ZONING LOCATION	Ware -		65
equipment or change use in accordance with the Laws of Ordinance of the City of Portland with plans and specific LOCATION 122 Brackett St. 2nd f. Owner's name and address .Alan Miller. 2. Lessee's name and address . Soth Berner. 3. Contractor's name and address	ilter, repair, demolish, move the State of Maine, the Port ications, if any, submitted i 1005 same	or install the folio land B.O.C.A. Bi herewith and the Fire Tele Tele	illding Code and Zoning following specifications: District #1 , #2 cphone 2/2-/295
Proposed use of hailding 1 5-1-1		*********	No of shears
Other buildings on same lot Heat		· · · · · · · · · · · · · · N	o. families
Estimated contractural cost \$	*****************		
FIELD INSPECTOR—Mr		Appeal Fees	\$
@ 775-5451	••	Base Fee	25. 0.0
@ //5-545]		Late Fee	***********
-1		TOTAL	
Change of use from single family single family	apt: to	TOTAL	\$
as general business office (attor	ation ney)	Stamp of S	pecial Conditions
send permit to P. O. Box 4809		,	* .
NOTE TO APPLICANT: Separate permits are required by and mechanicals.	by the installers and subcon	tractors of heatin	g. plumbing, electrical
•	•		i i i i i i i i i i i i i i i i i i i
	(
Dimer	OF NEW WORK		
Is connection to be made to public sewer? Has septic tank notice been sent? Height average grade to top of plate Size, front depth No. stories Material of foundation Thickness Kind of roof Rise per foot No. of chimneys Material of chimneys Framing Lumber—Kind Dressed or full size? Size Girder Columns under girders Studs (outside walls and carrying partitions) 2x4-16* O. C. I Joists and rafters: Ist floor 2 On centers: Ist floor 2 Maximum span: Ist floor 2 If one story building with masonry walls, thickness of walls? No. cars now accommodated on same lot to be accommod will automobile repairing be done other than minor repairs of APPROVALS BY: BUILDING INSPECTION—PLAN EXAMINER ZONING: O. K. 26. 9. T. BUILDING CODE: Fire Dept.: Health Dept:	Is any electrical work invol If not, what is proposed fo Form notice sent? Height average grade to hi solid or filled land?, top bottom Roof covering of lining Corner posts Size Bridging in every floor and and 3rd nd 3rd nd 3rd GARAGE odated number commeto cars habitually stored in	ghest point of ro earth cellar Kind of heat Max. on cen flat roof span ov r heighted ELLANEOUS g of any tree on a	of
1	1.01 1		
	httR	···· Phone #	same
Type Name of above Seth.	Berner	I none #	
,	Other		2x5k 3 □ 4 □
	and Address	************	
		***********	***********
FIELD INSPECTOR'S COPY APPLICAN	T'S COPY OFFICE	THE CORE	;

FIELD III.

NOTES 20 25-Wall St. out the supplied of the suppli 왕이 나는 내가 되었다. 1. 一、罗州省美国 _ ``` [] \ · (1) . · - 4: 1984年10日本海水市东西城 J. 9. 医精液性腹膜炎 电机工业等指令的 TO THE MENT OF SEPTEMBERS The state of the s TARREST TO THE AND DESCRIPTION OF THE PROPERTY OF THE PROPERT SECTION OF THE SECTIO ₹1.1°: of the state of the state of $A_{\lambda_{i}}$

APPLICATION	FOR PERM	ur I	PERMIT	155
B.O.C.A. USE GROUP		, hay	JAN g	1 1986
B.O.C.A. TYPE OF CONSTRUCTION.	0000			T 100.
ZONING LOCATION POR	RTLAND, MAINE .	·Jan: · 14-, · 1985	CITY of P	OR'TI.
To the CHIEF OF BUILDING & INSPECTION SERVIC The under igned hereby applies for a permit to erect, alterequipment or change use in accordance with the Lawr of the Ordinance of the City of Portland with plans and specifical LOCATION 122124. Brackett. St 1. Owner's name and address Alan. Miller P 2. Lessec's name and address 3. Centractor's name and address 4. Proposed use of building 6. Family. Last use same Material No. stories Heat Other building on some let	r, repair, demolish, mo State of Maine, the E tions, if any, submitte Q. Box 724 rk Yarmouth	ove or install the following ortland B.O.C.A. Build be deferment and the following the	ling Code and Z lowing specifical strict #1 [], one7.2-1, one	oning #ions: #2 1,295
Other buildings on same lot	• • • • • • • • • • • • • • • • • • • •			
FIELD INSPECTOR—Mr.		Appeal Fees	\$	
@ 775-5451		Base Fee	2500	
		Late Fee	••••••	
		TOTAL	\$	• • • •
To make revisions to entry stariwa 2 doors being replaced as per plan 2 sheets of plans. send perm NOTE TO APPLICANT: Separate permits are required by and mechanicals.	s. it to # 1 041	O.A.	LETTER	
Is any plumbing involved in this work? NO. It is connection to be made to public sewer? It is connection to be made to public sewer? It is connection to be made to public sewer? It is connection to be made to public sewer? It is connection to be made to public sewer? It is connection to be made to public sewer? It is connection to be made to top or plate. Size, front	f not, what is proposed from notice sent? Height average grade solid oy filled laid top solid o	to highest point of roomd?	f	
No. cars now accommodated on same lot, to be accomm Will automobile repairing be done other than minor repairs	odated number	commercial cars to be ac	commodated.	
APPROVALS DY: DATE	. · cars nationally sto	MISCELLANEOUS	ilding?	
BUILDING INSPECTION—PLAN EXAMINER	Will work require di	sturbing of any tree on a	public street?	
BUILDING CODE: CHIEF. Fire Dept.: CHIEF. Others: Others:	Will there be in cha to see that the State are observed?	rge of the above work as and City requirements	a person compe s pertaining the	tent reto
Signature of Applicant	lan Pullan	Phone #	gamo	
Type Name of above .Alan.	Miller			
PERMIT ISSUED	Othe and A	rAddress		
WITHELDINSTECTORS COPY APPLICA	NT'S COPY O	FFICE FILE COPY		

',



January 17, 1985

Mr. Alan Miller P.O. Box 724 Portland, Me 04104

Dear Sir:

Your application to make revisions to entry stairway has been reviewed and a building permit is herewith issued subject to the following requirements.

Doors between apartments and exit enclosures shall be one (1) hour rated and provided with an approved self closer.

If you have any questions on these requirements, please call me.

Sincerely,

P. Samuel Hoffses Chief of Inspection Services

PSH/uuz

cc: Lt. J. Collins

APPLICATION FOR PE	RMIT	PERMIT ISS
B.O.C.A. USE GROUP		3
B.O.C.A. TYPE OF CONSTRUCTION	0.707	JUL 3/ 193
ZONING LOCATION	NEJune . 1.7 , 1.98	ייים חם ג שייים
To the CHIEF OF BUILDING & INSPECTION SERVICES, PORTLAND The undersigned hereby applies for a permit to erect, alter, repair, demolit equipment or change use in accordance with the Laws of the State of Maine, Ordinance of the City of Portland with plans and specifications, if any suc LOCATION 122-124 Brackett St. 057-D-008 1. Owner's name and address 281130 Brackett St. 057-D-008 2. Lessee's name and address Corner of 210-214 Spring 3. Contractor's name and address Frederick Clark - Yarmo Proposed use of building 9. family. Last use 6 family Material No. stories Heat Style of roo 'Other buildings on same lot Estimated contractural cost \$ 9.000. FIELD INSPECTOR—Mr.	o. Maine sh, move or install the follow the Portland B.O.C.A. Buil bmitted herewith and the follow Fire D T-74 04104 Telep 4 Street A Street Couth, Me. Telep No. No. No. Appeal Fees Base Fee	ving building, structure, iding Code and Zoning bildowing specifications: bistrict #1 \(\Bar{1} \), #2 \(\Bar{2} \) bhone \(\cdot 7.2 - 1.295 \) bhone \(\cdot 8.46 - 9.7.05 \) No. of sheets \(\cdot 0.5 \) families \(\cdot 0.5 \) families \(\cdot 0.5 \)
	TOTAL	\$9.000
Change of use from 6 to 9 families with new apts 1 on each floor, adding 1 per floor of 3 family dwelling story NOTE TO APPLICANT: Separate permits are required by the installers a and mechanicals.	PERMIT ISSO WITH LETT	ER
una mechanicais.	•	
Is any plumbing involved in this work?	work involved in this work proposed for sewage? nt? grade to highest point of r lifed land? cellar oof covering Kind of heat Corner posts E. Max. on cory floor and flat roof span , 3rd , 3rd , 3rd umber commercial cars to be	fuel
	MISCELLANEOU uire disturbing of any tree o	
BUILDING CODE: Will there be	in charge of the above wo te State and City requirement Yes	rk a person competent
Type Name of above Alan .Millar.		
PERMIT ISSUED PERMIT ISSUED	Other	
5566		

10-10-85 Inh has & out full was been the water to	Alteration Alteration	Date of permit 6-17-85 Approved 3-85 Dwelling Change
		Lese !!
And the second section of the section o	P	
	**	6 1 - 1 - 1 - 1 - 1 - 1 - 1 - 1 - 1 - 1

APPLICATION

RECEIVED

APR 2 5 1979



DEPARTMENT OF PUBLIC WORKS UBMETER

For Sewer User Charge Adjustments

The undersigned hereby requests permission to install additional water $me^{+r}(s)$ in accordance with Section 322.60 of the "Municipal Code of the City of Portland, Maine".

It is understood that all expenses related to the purchase, installation and maintenance of the meter(s) is to be borne by the applicant.

To be Completed b	y Applicant
Address where sub-meter is requested 126 Banca	Portland, Maine
Address where sub-meter is requested 126 Bancs	rott Street - Louisian,
Property owner Hane	
Tax Pap Reference(on Real Estate Tax Bill) 193-1	E-24
Property owner address. 126 Bancroft Street - Port	land, Maine
Danson to be contacted to schedule inspections Jon	il E. Gatlaguel
((Name-and-Talephone Number)
Portland Water District Acct.No.(on bill) D54-	D3261
Billing Name & Address (on bill) John E. Gallaghe	er - 426 Bancroft Street - Portland, Maine
Billing Name & Address (on bill)	
Location and size existing Portland Water Distric	t Service Meter Lower Eathroom
	SCIVICE NOTE:
5/8" Rockwell	
Proposed location and size of sub-meter 5/8" Re	cckwell - Fernace Room
·	
No. 2 diag maristan be utilized?	O YES If yes, state location
Will a remote reading register be utilized?	
Description of proposed changes	Sketch plan showing proposed changes
	in plumbing and the location of existing and proposed met rs. Show water
Relocate outside line and	erall through cubmater to non-discharge 1
Ne loca, con	equipment or location (use additional sheet of paper if necessary)
Bid To Submeter	Main Feedline
	Main recomm
	Meter
The volume of water to be submetered	Merc.
can be shown not to enter the sewerage	
auctom by virtua OT 165 USE 101.	
system by virtue of its use for: 17* BY 35' Swimming Pool	
system by virtue of its use for: 17* BY 35' Swimming Pool	
system by virtue of its use for. 17* BY 35' Swimming Pool	
system by virtue of its use for. 17* BY 35' Swimming Pool	
17* BY 35' Swimming Pool	rect:
I devrify the above information is true and cor	rect: 4/18/79

INSTRUCTIONS Kati completed Aplication form to: City of Portland Dept. of Public Works GG City Mail Portland, Maine 04101 ATTH: MR. WILLIAM GOODHIN

W. Cathalia

GENERAL INFORMATION

. Section 322.50 of the "hunicipal Code of the City of Portland, Maine" rends as

1. shall neet or exceed AWA accuracy last requirements and be accorpanied by a certificate of test accuracy.
2. Line roters will here traight resulting, cable foot registers.
3. The meters will here the meter nurser stamped into the main case.
4. The meters shall here to mutating disc or oscillating piston.
5. Shall have a bronze case.
6. Shall have a bronze case.
6. Shall have a bronze case.
6. Shall have a bronze case.
7. The meters are available from the Water District, which salls then from the District which salls then from the mainfacturary. If you wish to purchase as a basic case of the meters are available from the Main and Parchase.
7. The meters are considered to the mainfacturary.
8. The meters are considered to the mainfacturary.
9. The meters are considered to the mainfacturary.
9. The meters are considered to the meters are conside

TO BE COMPLETED BY PUBLIC WORKS

Pre-installation inspection by William (3) Conductor	
on Mary 10 land	
A Watts No 8 A Back Flow Burn	
installed on the hose Lilb of the nutside Sill Cock.	
Application Approved Denied Comments	
	The second secon
TO BE COMPLETE BY THE PLUMBING INSPECTOR	A CONTRACTOR OF THE STREET
	* 4
An inspection of the completed installation of the submetaing system approved on this application was conducted on 5/23/79 by Ernold R. Goodwin, Chief Plumbing Inspector of the City of Portland.	
The submetering system was installed as approved. No cross connections were found.	
The installation is approved dis-approved	
TO BE COMPLETED BY THE WATER DISTRICT Date submeter sold 5-18-79 Submeter account number 5-8-3-26 Submeter make and number 5-8-3-26 Submeter make and number 5-8-3-26 Submeter installation readings Submeter account entered into computer Submeter account entered into meter book 5-18-39 Date to Computer	,